CHETAN RAMRAO NAGE

& chetannage2016@gmail.com

. 9011671403

Q@ Onkar Palace, Shivneri Hotel, Kh
adki, Akola

SKILLS
MS-CIT

Typing

PERSONAL DETAILS
Date of Birth : 05/4/1994

EDUCATION

S.S.C
Pundilk Baba Vidylay, Chandur, Akola
71.07%

H.S.C
Dhabekar Kala mahavidylay, Khadki Akola
48.67%

B.A
Dhabekar Kala Jr College, Khadki, Akola
62%

M.A
Sitabai Arts, Commerce and Science College, Akola
55.57%

B.Ed
Government College of Education, Akola
98.96%

2009

2011

2016

2018

2021

$(Y LANGUAGES KNOWN
Marathi, Hindi, English, Korku

$(§ TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Junior college faculty of History at Sitabai Arts, Commerce

and Science College (2015 - 2017)

Assistant professor (CHB), History department at Sitabai

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Akola.( 2017 -
present)



