CHETAN RAMRAO NAGE



- chetannage2016@gmail.com
- 9011671403
- Onkar Palace, Shivneri Hotel, Kh adki, Akola

SKILLS

MS-CIT

Typing

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 05/4/1994

CONTION	
S.S.C Pundilk Baba Vidylay, Chandur, Akola 71.07%	2009
H.S.C Dhabekar Kala mahavidylay, Khadki Akola 48.67%	2011
B.A Dhabekar Kala Jr College, Khadki, Akola 62%	2016
M.A Sitabai Arts, Commerce and Science College, Akola 55.57%	2018
B.Ed Government College of Education, Akola 98.96%	2021

LANGUAGES KNOWN

Marathi, Hindi, English, Korku

1 TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Junior college faculty of History at Sitabai Arts, Commerce and Science College (2015 - 2017)

Assistant professor (CHB), History department at Sitabai Arts, Commerce and Science College, Akola.(2017 present)